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Autumn Cup
CYC
A Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet | Boat Class SailNo | HelmName PHRFTOT | R1 R2 R3 Total | Nett
1st  |A Head Games J-29 57 T. Schnare 108 1.0 1.0 2.0 40 |4.0
2nd |A Maclntosh Custom |34539 | K. Steigenga |69 3.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 |6.0
3rd |A Harpoon J8o 126 D. Macalpine | 123 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 | 14.0
4th | A Elida 10D 7 J Nadelson 150 4.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 | 15.0
5th |A Scotch on the Tartan 219 Arthur 126 6.0 7.0 3.0 16.0 |16.0
Rocks 10 Backman
6th |A J-Hawk J-35 282 T. MacDonald |72 2.0 10.0 10.0 22.0 | 22.0
DNC DNC
7th A Hoonigan Soling 225 | Fitch 144 10.0 3.0 10.0 23.0 |23.0
DNC DNC
8th |A Favourite Child J29 235 C. Norwood 114 10.0 4.0 10.0 24.0 |24.0
DNC DNC
9th |A J-Roc J29 160 C Power 126 10.0 10.0 6.0 26.0 |26.0
DNC DNC
B Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet | Boat Class | SailNo | HeimName | PHRFTOT | R1 R2 | R3 | Total | Nett
1st |B After Hours | Custom | W24 | C. Walker |171 1.0 1.0/1.0/3.0 |3.0
2nd |B Patience Non 30 | 399 B Flinn 180 4.0DNC|2.0/2.0/8.0 |8.0
3rd |B Sea Breaker 4962 | Bruce Nunn | 225 2.0 3.0 3.0/80 |80

R1 - A Fleet - 09/02/17 at 13:36:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:36:00, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind: 15

Rank | Fleet | Boat Class SailNo | HelmName PHRFTOT | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 A Head Games J-29 57 T. Schnare 108 15:40:57 | 1:59:57 | 2:11:42 1.0
2 A J-Hawk J-35 282 T. MacDonald |72 15:34:12|1:563:12 | 2:11:47 2.0
3 A Maclntosh Custom | 34539 | K. Steigenga |69 15:34:25|1:53:25 | 2:12:42 3.0
4 A Elida 10D 7 J Nadelson 150 15:57:11 1 2:16:11 | 2:20:13 4.0
5 A Harpoon J8o 126 D. Macalpine 123 15:52:30 1 2:11:30 | 2:21:02 5.0
6 A Scotch on the Tartan 219 Arthur 126 15:56:27 | 2:15:27 |2:24:36 6.0
Rocks 10 Backman
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R2 - A Fleet - 09/09/17 at 13:30:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30:00, Course: CC 50, Wind dir: S-SW, Ave wind: 6-8

Rank | Fleet | Boat
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Head Games
Maclntosh
Hoonigan
Favourite Child
Harpoon

Elida

Scotch on the
Rocks

Class SailNo | HelmName

J-29 57
Custom | 34539
Soling 225
J29 235
J8o 126
IOD 7
Tartan 219
10

T. Schnare
K. Steigenga
| Fitch

C. Norwood
D. Macalpine
J Nadelson

Arthur
Backman

PHRFTOT | Finish

108
69

144
114
123
150
126

16:22:57
16:12:32
16:37:22
16:29:18
16:36:22
16:50:34
16:55:06

R3 - A Fleet - 09/16/17 at 13:33:00

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

2:52:57
2:42:32
3:07:22
2:59:18
3:06:22
3:20:34
3:25:06

3:09:53 1.0
3:10:10 2.0
3:14:39 3.0
3:15:01 4.0
3:19:53 5.0
3:26:31 6.0
3:38:58 7.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:33:00, Course: 12P, 14S, 13S, 1PF, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: 6-8

Rank | Fleet | Boat
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Rocks

Harpoon
Elida
J-Roc

Class SailNo | HelImName

Custom | 34539

J-29 57
Tartan 219
10

Jao 126
10D 7
J29 160

K. Steigenga
T. Schnare

Arthur
Backman

D. Macalpine
J Nadelson

C Power

PHRFTOT | Finish

69
108
126

123
150
126

15:44:19
15:563:30
15:59:58

16:00:22
16:13:54
16:10:30

R1 - B Fleet - 09/02/17 at 13:36:00

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

2:11:19
2:20:30
2:26:58

2:27:22
2:40:54
2:37:30

2:33:39 1.0
2:34:16 2.0
2:36:54 3.0
2:38:03 4.0
2:45:40 5.0
2:48:09 6.0

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:41:00, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind: 15

Rank | Fleet | Boat

1
2

B After Hours

B Sea Breaker

Class | SailNo | HelmName PHRFTOT | Finish
15:13:17 | 1:32:17

Custom | W24
4962

C. Walker |171
Bruce Nunn | 225

15:36:00 | 1:55:00

R2 - B Fleet - 09/09/17 at 13:30:00

Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1:32:09 1.0
1:46:34 2.0

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:35:00, Course: 12S, 3S, 15S, 1SF, Wind dir: S-SW, Ave wind: 6-8

Rank | Fleet | Boat

B After Hours
B Patience

B Sea Breaker

Class | SailNo HelImName PHRFTOT | Finish

Custom | W24
Non 30 | 399
4962

C. Walker | 171
B Flinn 180
Bruce Nunn | 225

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

15:49:28 | 2:14:28 | 2:14:16 1.0
16:14:562 | 2:39:52 | 2:37:36 2.0

16:30:57 | 2:55:57 |2:43:03 3.0

R3 - B Fleet - 09/16/17 at 13:33:00
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Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:38:00, Course: 15S, 14S, 13S, 1SF, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: 6-8

Rank | Fleet | Boat Class |SailNo | HelmName | PHRFTOT | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 B After Hours | Custom | W24 |C. Walker |171 15:28:50 | 1:50:50 |1:50:40 1.0
2 B Patience Non 30 | 399 B Flinn 180 15:35:59 | 1:57:59 |1:56:19 2.0
3 B Sea Breaker 4962 | Bruce Nunn | 225 16:00:43 | 2:22:43 | 2:12:15 3.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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